
2024 SCITUATE ART FESTIVALL
LIST OF EXHIBITORS CONTACT INFORMATION

FIRST NAME LAST NAME BUSINESS NAME STATE WEBSITE MEDIA BOOTH #

Victoria Bishop Lyric Watercolors RI Watercolor B-18

Robert Blazek CT Oil B-06

Norman Bowlin N.A. Bowlin MA Oil B-51

Julie Brayton Julie Brayton Fine Art RI www.juliebraytonfineart.com Oil B-29

Kevin Brown Studio Nine Photography MA www.studio-nine-photography.com Photography B-38

Mike Bryce Bryce Studio RI Acrylic A-08

Antoinette Campbell-Hunter AniArt RI www.acampbell-hunter.com Mixed Media B-16

Ruth Cargill Ruth Kole Cargill Art CT www.RuthKoleCargill.com Acrylic A-22

Michelle and Wayne Chang / Gao CA Mixed Media B-34

Larry Chapman Larry Chapman Photography NY http://www.larrychapmanphotography.com/ Photography B-07,B-08

John Cheng John Cheng Graphics NY Mixed Media A-42,A-43

Craig Colson Colson Creates RI www.colsoncreates.com Photography A-09

Paul Davis Rhode Trip Photography MA
www.instagram.com/rhodetripphotography/?hl
=en

Photography B-45

Jeanne DeCoste JeanneDeCosteART MA www.jeannedecosteart.com Oil A-18

David DelBiondo Ocean Visits Underwater Photography CT www.oceanvisits.com Photography A-44

Leo P. Donahue Artfield Press Gallery MA www.leodonahue.com Graphics B-10

Bill Dougal DougalArt CT www.DougalArt.com Drawing A-36

Bruce Dumas Dumas Art Studio CT www.bruceadumas.com Acrylic A-15

Bob Ferraro Bob Ferraro Studios CT www.bobferrarostudios.net Oil B-39

Matthew Finger Matthew Finger Studio RI https://www.instagram.com/mattfingerart/ Mixed Media A-30

Carol Gingrich Carol Gingrich Designs PA www.carolgingrichdesigns.com Mixed Media B-20

Samantha Glevick Two Edges Fine Art by Sam Glevick RI www.samanthaglevick.com Acrylic B-19

Elizabeth Goulet MA www.artworkarchive.com/profile/beth-goulet Pastel A-20

Stacey Graham RI www.staceysart.com Acrylic A-40

Laurel Greenfield Laurel Greenfield Art MA www.laurelgreenfieldart.com Acrylic B-36

Duncan Hall D & M Images CT www.dmimages.com Photography A-33
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Jesse Hashagen RI www.jhashagen.com Oil B-24

Irene and Jonas Hastings Hastings Studio MA www.hastings-studio.com Illustration A-31

Lisa Hayden Melted Theory Art MA www.meltedtheory.com Acrylic A-23

Alexandra Hazel October Cult RI www.OctoberCult.com Mixed Media B-25

Eli Helman Eli Helman Ink MA www.elihelman.com Drawing A-02

Frances Henderson Henderson Studio RI Oil A-21

John Houle Burnt Offerings Art CT www.Burntofferingsart.com Mixed Media B-50

Alexandra Jedrey Alexandra Jedrey Art RI www.alexandrajedreyart.com Oil B-04

Catherine Johansen RI www.cathyjohansen.com Oil A-29

Beth Johnston Beth Johnston Fine Art CT www.BethJohnstonArt.com Mixed Media A-35

Brian Josselyn Brian Josselyn fine arts NY Www.brianjosselynfinearts.com Acrylic B-11

Barbara Leger Leger Glass MA www.legerglass.com Oil B-37

Joyce Lindsay Blue Iris Art ONT,CN www.blueirisart.com Drawing A-04

Deborah Lindsley Whimsical Accents RI www.whimsicalaccentsbydebby.com Acrylic A-16

Weihong Liu NY Acrylic A-46

Tracy Lizotte Tracy Lizotte Studios ME www.tracylizottestudios.com Watercolor B-31

Nicole Lynch CT Oil A-32

Janet MacCausland Mermaiden Studio MA Https://www.mermaidenstudio.net Photography B-12

Michael Michaud mijumi ART CT www.mijumiart.com Mixed Media B-22

Marcus Miglio MiglioDesign RI www.migliodesign.com Sculpture A-13

Ian Mohon Mohon Fine Art RI www.mohonfineart.com/ Acrylic A-34

Joseph Mushipi Joseph Mushipi Visual Art RI www.josephmushipi.com Acrylic A-11

Jeffrey O'Connell Gravity Works RI www.gravityworksri.com Sculpture B-15

Deborah O'Neill Deborah O'Neill European & American Art MA www.deborahoneill.com Mixed Media B-32

Jeffrey Payette Photography by Ffej CT www.etsy.com/shop/PhotographyByFfej Photography B-23

Graciela Perrone-Krosnyak Graciela Perrone CT www.gracielaperrone.com Oil B-13
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Sakara Perry Sakara's Studio RI www.sakaraperry.com Watercolor A-10

Judith Plank Judy Plank Art MA www.judyplankart.com Mixed Media B-28

James Polisky James Polisky Silkscreen Art RI www.jamespolisky.com Illustration A-37

Eric Pow POWPAPER MA www.ericpow.com/ Sculpture A-39

Stephen Previte Previte Gallery NH www.PreviteFineArt.com Oil A-24

Zach Prosser Zach Prosser Art RI www.Zachprosserart.com Acrylic A-25

Allison Richards Allie Richards Photography MA www.allierichards.com Photography A-07

Carlos Rios Carlos Rios Gallery CT www.carlosriospaintings.com Oil A-41

Jeremy Schilling Jeremy Schilling Fine Art RI www.jeremyschilling.com Oil A-38

Paul Sellon Trade Winds Nautical / 3D Nautical Charts RI www.tradewindsnautical.com Graphics A-19

Lessa Shear Shear Stones RI www.shearstonesri.com Mixed Media B-17

Carlos Silva Centurie Clayworks MA Mixed Media A-17

Erica Sloan Erica Joy Photography MA www.EricaJoyPhotography.com Photography B-26

Greg Stones Greg Stones Art & Illustration RI www.gregstones.com Watercolor A-14

Eric Sturtevant Eric Sturtevant Illustrations RI www.ericsturtevant.com Illustration A-06

Carrie Wagner SepiaLepus Illustration RI www.sepialepus.etsy.com Illustration A-28

Erin Walsh Phlash Fotography & Artistry RI www.phlashfotoart.com Photography A-05

Jacqueline Wesson JAWesson's Eye for Art RI www.jawessoneyeforart.com Oil A-03

Patrick Zephyr Patrick Zephyr Nature Photography MA www.patrickzephyrphoto.com Photography B-30

Nina Almeida Everlasting Travels Body Care MA www.everlastingtravelsbodycare.com Personal Care G-22

Alana Almonte Anchored Soul RI www.anchoredsoulri.com Giftware F-23

Evan Andrikos Red, White, & Wood Burned RI Wood E-16

Christopher Belleau Belleau Art Glass RI www.gallerybelleau.org Glass F-08

Kim Belleavoine Kim's Painted Glass RI Glass E-14

Doreen Brown Reenie Seaglass Design MA Reenieseaglassdesign.etsy.com Giftware G-14

Mikala Cash Creative Sewing Studio MA www.thecreativesewingstudio.com Floral/Wreaths F-06
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Christine Chenail Salvage Sistas LLC CT www.salvagesistas.com/ Clothing E-11

Kim Cheney Chatterwalls CT Wood F-27

Virginia Colwell Teaberry Gardens RI www.facebook.com/TeaberryGardens Floral/Wreaths E-29

Gail Cook Fox in the Attic RI Fiber G-01

Nancy Croy NansCreations RI www.etsy.com/shop/nanscreations354 Fiber G-16

David Dawson Scrapped and Found MA
https://www.instagram.com/scrappedandfound
?igsh=MXJpajFjd2M4Mms0bA==

Metal E-03

Michael DeFrancesco Exeter Woodworks, LLC RI exeterwoodworks.etsy.com Wood F-29

Barbara Desplaines Kozy Kitten Knits & Krafts RI Clothing E-18

Dorothy Devereaux Ya Ya's Critter Shop RI Fiber E-39

Sherry Divedi Woven Stories MA www.thewovenstories.com Clothing E-37

Shane Dorey Dorey Glass Design RI www.goldenboyglass.com Glass F-31

Phyllis Elswick Suds Nouveau RI Personal Care G-07

Melissa Fego Fego Gioielli Jewelry NY www.fegogioielli.com Jewelry F-20

Ron Ferreira RI Wood G-09

Deena Fink Knit and Let Dye NY www.knitandletdye.com Fiber E-19

Robert Fishman Robert Fishman Pottery RI www.fishmanpottery.com Ceramics G-18

Mike Gadsby Custom Woodworks RI www.customwoodworksri.com Wood G-20

Mary Ann Geis Magpots Studio NH magpotstudio.com Ceramics F-09

Kaylynn Govoni Govoni Seaside Arts by KayLynn MA Giftware F-28

Sema Gurerk Floweredsky Designs RI www.floweredsky.com Jewelry E-01

Mimi Huszer Fagnant Lilac Wind Lampwork Art Glass RI Glass E-31

Chuck January C.k.january, cabinetmaker RI Wood E-35

Kelly Jarvis Blue i Designs Original Handmade Jewelry RI Blueidesigns.etsy.com Jewelry E-13

Diane Kenny Clozs NY www.clozs.com Clothing F-17

Ilene Kille AreyArtistry Studio MA www.areyartistry.com Glass E-38

Erica Klein Hot Fluff RI https://hotfluff.shop/ Jewelry F-15
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Jessica Lai RI Alpaca Farm RI www.rialpacafarm.com Fiber F-04

Thomas Laraia Tommy Conch Designs NJ www.tommyconch.com Jewelry F-24

Michael Lemoine Wintergreen Carvings RI www.wintergreencarvings.com Wood F-01

Piedade Lemos Natura Eternus RI Floral/Wreaths F-34

Robert Liptrot DesignInWood RI Wood E-04

Lynne Lovely Lovely Glassworks RI Glass E-02

Susan Lowe-Heaney Creative Sews CT www.Creativsews.com Fiber E-28

Tyler Lucas Trees To Dreams NJ www.treestodreams.com Wood E-07,E-08

Hannah Luther Opal Eye Designs RI www.instagram.com/opaleyedesigns Wood F-10

LeAnne  & Andy Marquis
Marquis JewelrY                                    
"Painting with Fire Copper Jewelry"

NY www.marquisjewelry.com Jewelry E-09

Ryan Miller IP Furniture Designs PA www.bestofipdesigns.com Furniture E-41,E-42

Hilal Minda New Moon Ceramics RI www.newmoonstudio.etsy.com Ceramics E-05

Cheryl Mirkin CM Design NY www.cmdesignearrings.com Jewelry E-20

Denise Montoya Denise Montoya Pottery MA www.montoyapottery.com Ceramics F-22

Kathleen Nelson Kate Martin Jewelry RI www.katemartinri.com Jewelry G-21

Cheryl Normandie Cheryl's Paintings CT Giftware F-26

Elvira Para Elvira Para Art Tiles MA www.ekpdesign.com Ceramics E-30

Tracy Pearson Tracys Treasures RI www.etsy.com/shop/tracystreasuresri Fiber F-02,F-03

Lynne Puhalla Lynne Puhalla Studios MA www.puhallastudios.com Ceramics F-18

Hillary Rezendes M &D Fine Jewelry MA www.mdfinejewelry.com Jewelry G-03

Cindy Rijo Cuddlewear/Kuddlekids MA Cuddlewear.com Clothing G-11

William Riker Riker Art Glass RI Glass E-21

Kirstin Salka Vitamin Sea & Co RI www.vitaminseaconewport.com Giftware F-07

Marylee Schwarzer Shattered Glass Studios RI Glass G-10

Anne Scotti Anne Made Designs RI Jewelry G-15

Kathleen Scranton BeeZ by Scranton CT www.beezbyscranton.com Fiber E-25
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Pat Shea-Orzechowski Pottery by Shea CT www.potterybyshea.com Ceramics F-33

Kyle Sidlik URI RI
https://www.instagram.com/coastal_carve_eng
ravings/

Wood F-11

Cynthia Stanton Starry Eyes Stained Glass Designs RI Glass F-14

Donna Stetson Happy Girl Jewelry MA www.happygirljewelry.com Jewelry E-33

Virginia Stevens Virginia Stevens Designs RI www.virginiastevensdesigns.com Jewelry G-17

Charles Tansey Sakonnet River Company RI www.sakonnetrivercompany.com Wood F-21

Amy Tarlton Newton Street Designs MA www.newonstreetdesigns.com Fiber E-06

JoAnn VanDeCarr Meadowood NY Wood E-10

Susan Villarreal Bookflip RI www.Bookflip-shop.com Giftware G-05

Dragana Wagman Plum Creations DE Jewelry E-26

Kathy Ward Kathy Ward Custom Designed Handweaving RI www.kathywardhandweaving.com Fiber E-15

Danielle Whalen Rush Brook Studio RI www.rushbrookstudio.com Jewelry E-17

Laura Winward Honey Hive Handcrafts RI www.honeyhivehandcrafts.com Giftware E-24

Raelinda Woad Storyteller Jewelry MA www.etsy.com/shop/storytellerjewelry Jewelry F-30

Amy Zygmont Sew Corky MA www.Sewcorky.com Wood F-05


